
AUBURN WOMEN’S GOLF

NNaammee RRoouunndd  11 RRoouunndd  22 RRoouunndd  33 RRoouunndd  44 OOvveerraallll
Cydney Clanton 12-876 (73.00) 12-894 (74.50) 12-880 (73.33) 1-71 37-2721 (73.54)
Candace Schepperle 12-895 (74.58) 12-909 (75.75) 12-896 (74.67) 1-78 37-2778 (75.08)
Margaret Shirley 12-904 (75.33) 12-915 (76.25) 12-897 (74.75) 1-76 37-2792 (75.46)
Abigale Schepperle 7-529 (75.57) 6-479 (79.83) 6-456 (76.00) 19-1464 (77.05)
Mariana Macias 10-767 (76.70) 10-783 (78.30) 10-769 (76.90) 1-77 31-2396 (77.29)
Sarah Thead 5-382 (76.40) 5-386 (77.20) 5-386 (77.20) 1-80 16-1234 (77.13)
Marisa Milligan 2-152 (76.00) 2-159 (79.50) 2-148 (74.00) 6-459 (76.50)
TTEEAAMM 1122--33556633  ((229966..9922))  1122--33663344  ((330022..8833)) 1122--33556644  ((229977..0000)) 11--330022 3377--1111006633  ((229999..0000))

*Mariana Macias 1-72 1-75 1-77 3-224 (74.67)
* Sarah Thead 4-302 (75.50) 4-319 (79.75) 4-317 (79.25) 12-938 (78.17) 

NNaammee LLooww  1188 LLooww  3366 LLooww  5544 TToopp  55 TToopp  1100 TToopp  2200
Cydney Clanton 66 140 210 5 7 8
Mariana Macias 72 146 219 1 1
Marisa Milligan 74 150 225 1
Abigale Schepperle 71 148 219
Candace Schepperle 69 145 217 2 5
Margaret Shirley 70 149 219 1 2 3
Sarah Thead 71 151 227

PPllaayyeerr FFiinniisshh TToouurrnnaammeenntt
Cydney Clanton t-1 UT Mercedes-Benz Collegiate Championship
Mariana Macias t-10 Lady Tar Heel Invitational
Marisa Milligan t-19 UA-Ann Rhoads Intercollegiate
Abigale Schepperle t-21 UT Mercedes-Benz Collegiate Championship
Candace Schepperle t-7 SEC Championship
Margaret Shirley t-4 SEC Championship
Sarah Thead 27 UA-Ann Rhoads Intercollegiate

* Played as an individual

22000077--0088  AAuubbuurrnn  WWoommeenn’’ss  GGoollff  SSttaattiissttiiccss

IInnddiivviidduuaall  RRoouunnddss  --  SSttrrookkeess  ((AAvveerraaggee))

LLooww  SSccoorreess//TToopp  FFiinniisshheess

BBeesstt  FFiinniisshheess

AAuubbuurrnn  vvss..  22000077--0088  OOppppoonneennttss  ((113399--5566--77))
Alabama 3-2-1
Arkansas 2-5
Arizona 1-1-2
Arizona State 0-4
BYU 2-0
California 1-0
Central Florida 5-0
Charleston Southern 1-0
College of Charleston 2-0
Denver 1-1
Duke 0-9
East Carolina 2-0
Florida 1-7
Florida State 5-0
Furman 7-0

Georgia 2-5-1
Georgia State 1-0
Indiana 1-0
Jackson State 1-0
Jacksonville State 1-0
Kansas 1-0
Kent State 1-1
Kentucky 5-0
Louisville 3-0
LSU 7-0
Michigan State 2-0
Mississippi 2-0
Mississippi State 2-0
Missouri 1-0
New Mexico 3-1

North Carolina 3-0
North Carolina State 2-0
Northwestern 1-0
Notre Dame 1-0
Ohio State 2-0
Oklahoma State 4-2
Penn State 1-0
Pepperdine 2-1
Purdue 2-4
Samford 1-0
South Carolina 8-0
Southern Cal 0-4-1
Southern Methodist 1-0
Stanford 2-0-1
Tennessee 6-1

Texas 4-0
TCU 3-0
Texas A&M 2-1
Tulsa 2-0
UC Davis 1-0
UCLA 0-5
UNC-Greensboro 1-0
UNC-Wilmington 2-0
UNLV 3-0
Vanderbilt 7-1
Virginia 5-0-1
Wake Forest 6-1
Washington 1-0



NNaammee RRoouunndd  11 RRoouunndd  22 RRoouunndd  33 RRoouunndd  44 OOvveerraallll
Cydney Clanton 5-362 (72.40) 5-369 (73.80) 5-350 (70.00) 15-1081 (72.07)
Margaret Shirley 5-379 (75.80) 5-375 (75.00) 5-368 (73.60) 15-1122 (74.80)
Candace Schepperle 5-380 (76.00) 5-373 (74.60) 5-371 (74.20 15-1124 (74.93)
Abigale Schepperle 3-222 (74.00) 2-160 (80.00) 2-145 (72.50) 7-527 (75.29)
Mariana Macias 3-228 (76.00) 3-228 (76.00) 3-225 (75.00) 9-681 (75.67)
Sarah Thead 2-154 (77.00) 2-150 (75.00) 2-153 (76.50) 6-457 (76.17)
Marisa Milligan 2-152 (76.00) 2-159 (79.50) 2-148 (74.00) 6-459 (76.50)
TTEEAAMM 55--11448800  ((229966..0000))  55--11448899  ((229977..8800)) 55--11445511  ((229900..2200 1155--44442200  ((229944..6677))

*Mariana Macias 1-72 1-75 1-77 3-224 (74.67)
* Sarah Thead 2-148 (74.00) 2-156 (78.00) 2-155 (77.50) 6-459 (76.50) 

NNaammee RRoouunndd  11 RRoouunndd  22 RRoouunndd  33 RRoouunndd  44 OOvveerraallll
Cydney Clanton 7-514 (73.43) 7-525 (75.00) 7-530 (75.71) 1-71 22-1640 (74.55)
Candace Schepperle 7-515 (73.57) 7-536 (76.57) 7-525 (75.00) 1-78 22-1654 (75.18)
Margaret Shirley 7-525 (75.00) 7-540 (77.14) 7-529 (75.57) 1-76 22-1670 (75.91)
Mariana Macias 7-539 (77.00) 7-555 (79.29) 7-544 (77.71) 1-77 22-1715 (77.95)
Abigale Schepperle 4-307 (76.75) 4-319 (79.75) 4-311 (77.75) 12-937 (78.08)
Sarah Thead 3-228 (76.00) 3-236 (78.67) 3-233 (77.67) 1-80 10-777 (77.70)
TTEEAAMM 77--22008866  ((229988..0000)) 77--22114455  ((330066..4433)) 77--22111133  ((330011..8866)) 11--330022 2222--66664422  ((330011..9911))

*Sarah Thead 2-154 (77.00) 2-163 (81.50) 2-162 (81.00) 6-479 (79.83)

PPllaayyeerr CCoouunntteedd  RRoouunnddss TToottaall  RRoouunnddss PPeerrcceennttaaggee
Cydney Clanton 36 37 .973
Candace Schepperle 32 37 .865
Margaret Shirley 31 37 .838
Abigale Schepperle 15 19 .789
Mariana Macias 23 31 .742
Sarah Thead 10 16 .625

Marisa Milligan 4 6 .667

* Played as an individual

AUBURN WOMEN’S GOLF

IInnddiivviidduuaall  RRoouunnddss  --  SSttrrookkeess  ((AAvveerraaggee))  --  FFaallll  22000077

IInnddiivviidduuaall  RRoouunnddss  --  SSttrrookkeess  ((AAvveerraaggee))  --  SSpprriinngg  22000088

TTeeaamm  RRoouunnddss  CCoouunntteedd//TTeeaamm  RRoouunnddss  PPllaayyeedd



CCYYDDNNEEYY  CCLLAANNTTOONN
1. Mason Rudolph Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .71-71-68--210 (t-3rd)
2. Margaret Moses Branch Fall Preview  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .73-76-73--222 (t-26th)
3. Lady Tar Heel Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .74-74-73--221 (t-16th)
4. UT Mercedes-Benz Collegiate Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .72-70-68--210 (t-1st)
5. UA-Ann Rhoads Intercollegiate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .72-78-68--218 (t-2nd)
6. Hooters Collegiate Match Play  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Individual Record:  0-1-2
7. Wildcat Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .72-77-83--232 (t-44)
8. UCF Challenge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .66-74-74--214 (t-10th)
9. Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .76-73-76--225 (t-10th)
10. Bryan National Collegiate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .75-72-74--221 (t-3rd)
11. SEC Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .81-79-74--234 (29th)
12. NCAA East Regional . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .70-75-72--217 (t-4th)
13. NCAA Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .74-75-77-71--297 (t-23rd)

MMAARRIIAANNAA  MMAACCIIAASS
*1. Mason Rudolph Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .72-75-77--224 (t-42nd)
2. Margaret Moses Branch Fall Preview  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .75-75-72--222 (t-26th)
3. Lady Tar Heel Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .74-72-73--219 (t-10th)
4. UT Mercedes-Benz Collegiate Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .79-81-80--240 (t-89th)
5. Hooters Collegiate Match Play  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Individual Record:  2-0
6. Wildcat Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .73-81-73--227 (t-24th)
7. UCF Challenge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .76-73-75--224 (t-52nd)
8. Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .78-83-85--246 (84th)
9. Bryan National Collegiate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .76-80-78--234 (t-37th)
10. SEC Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .83-80-75--238 (t-40th)
11. NCAA East Regional  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .77-76-78--231 (t-55th)
12. NCAA Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .76-82-80-77--315 (t-96th)

MMAARRIISSAA  MMIILLLLIIGGAANN
1. Mason Rudolph Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .77-83-74--234 (t-77th)
2. UA-Ann Rhoads Intercollegiate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .75-76-74--225 (t-19th)
3. Hooters Collegiate Match Play  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Individual Record:  2-1

AABBIIGGAALLEE  SSCCHHEEPPPPEERRLLEE
1. Lady Tar Heel Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .74-81-74--229 (t-52nd)
2. UT Mercedes-Benz Collegiate Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .71-79-71--221 (t-21st)
3. UA-Ann Rhoads Intercollegiate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .77-WD
4. Wildcat Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .73-82-80--235 (t-52nd)
5. UCF Challenge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .76-72-71--219 (t-27th)
6. Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .77-82-84--243 (t-77th)
7. SEC Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .81-83-76--240 (t-44th)

AUBURN WOMEN’S GOLF

AAuubbuurrnn  IInnddiivviidduuaall  SSttaattiissttiiccss



CCAANNDDAACCEE  SSCCHHEEPPPPEERRLLEE
1. Mason Rudolph Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .69-76-72--217 (t-15th)
2. Margaret Moses Branch Fall Preview  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .81-75-72--228 (t-55th)
3. Lady Tar Heel Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .79-76-76--231 (t-61st)
4. UT Mercedes-Benz Collegiate Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .73-74-77--224 (t-37th)
5. UA-Ann Rhoads Intercollegiate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .78-72-74--224 (t-13th)
6. Hooters Collegiate Match Play  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Individual Record:  1-2
7. UCF Challenge  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .74-72-77--223 (t-47th)
8. Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .72-78-74--224 (t-7th)
9. Bryan National Collegiate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .78-77-75--230 (t-21st)
10. SEC Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .74-75-72--221 (t-7th)
11. NCAA East Regional . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .74-76-71--221 (14th)
12. NCAA Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .69-82-79-78--308 (t-75th)

MMAARRGGAARREETT  SSHHIIRRLLEEYY
1. Mason Rudolph Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .72-77-74--223 (t-36th)
2. Margaret Moses Branch Fall Preview  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .72-80-71--223 (t-33rd)
3. Lady Tar Heel Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .82-71-71--224 (t-31st)
4. UT Mercedes-Benz Collegiate Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .76-73-75 (t-37th)
5. UA-Ann Rhoads Intercollegiate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .77-74-77--228 (t-28th)
6. Hooters Collegiate Match Play  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Individual Record: 2-1
7. Wildcat Invitational . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .76-80-81--237 (t-58th)
8. UCF Challenge . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .76-75-73--224 (t-52nd)
9. Liz Murphey Collegiate Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .79-78-74--231 (t-22nd)
10. Bryan National Collegiate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .74-74-78--226 (t-10th)
11. SEC Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .74-75-70--219 (t-4th)
12. NCAA East Regional . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .75-78-75--228 (t-36th)
13. NCAA Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .71-80-78-76--305 (t-63rd)

SSAARRAAHH  TTHHEEAADD
1. Mason Rudolph Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .76-77-77--230 (t-66th)
2. Margaret Moses Branch Fall Preview  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .78-73-76--227 (t-51st)
*3. UT Mercedes-Benz Collegiate Championship . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .77-76-79--232 (t-72nd)
*4. UA-Ann Rhoads Intercollegiate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .71-80-76--227 (27th)
5. Hooters Collegiate Match Play  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Individual Record:  1-0
*6. Wildcat Invitational  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .79-79-84--242 (t-67th)
*7. Liz Murhpey Collegiate Classic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .75-84-78--237 (t-50th)
8. Bryan National Collegiate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .76-83-79--238 (55th)
9. NCAA East Regional . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .77-75-79--231 (t-55th)
10. NCAA Championship  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .75-78-75-80--308 (t-75th)

* Competed as an individual

AUBURN WOMEN’S GOLF

AAuubbuurrnn  IInnddiivviidduuaall  SSttaattiissttiiccss



MMaassoonn RRuuddoollpphh  CChhaammppiioonnsshhiipp 228888--330011--228888----887777  ((tt--66  ooff  1199))
Cydney Clanton 71-71-68--210 (t-3rd)
Candace Schepperle 69-76-72--217 (t-15th)
Margaret Shirley 72-77-74--223 (t-36th)
Mariana Macias* 72-75-77--224 (t-42nd)
Sarah Thead 76-77-77--230 (t-66th)
Marisa Milligan 77-83-74--234 (t-77th)

MMaarrggaarreett  MMoosseess  BBrraanncchh  FFaallll  PPrreevviieeww 229988--229999--228888----888855  ((tt--66  ooff  1188))
Cydney Clanton 73-76-73--222 (t-26th)
Mariana Macias 75-75-72--222 (t-26th)
Margaret Shirley 72-80-71--223 (t-33rd)
Sarah Thead 78-73-76--227 (t-51st)
Candace Schepperle 81-75-72--228 (t-55th)

LLaaddyy  TTaarr  HHeeeell  IInnvviittaattiioonnaall 330011--229933--229911----888855  ((tt--33  ooff  1188))
Mariana Macias 74-72-73--219 (t-10th)
Cydney Clanton 74-74-73--221 (t-16th)
Margaret Shirley 82-71-71--224 (t-31st)
Abigale Schepperle 74-81-74--229 (t-52nd)
Candace Schepperle 79-76-76--231 (t-61st)

UUTT  MMeerrcceeddeess--BBeennzz  CCoolllleeggiiaattee  CChhaammppiioonnsshhiipp 229922--229966--229911----887799  ((44  ooff  1177))
Cydney Clanton 72-70-68--210 (t-1st)
Abigale Schepperle 71-79-71--221 (t-21st)
Margaret Shirley 76-73-75--224 (t-37th)
Candace Schepperle 73-74-77--224 (t-37th)
Sarah Thead* 77-76-79--232 (t-72nd)
Mariana Macias 79-81-80--240 (t-89th)

UUAA--AAnnnn  RRhhooaaddss  IInntteerrccoolllleeggiiaattee  330011--330000--229933----889944  ((22  ooff  1188))
Cydney Clanton 72-78-68--218 (t-2nd)
Candace Schepperle 78-72-74--224 (t-13th)
Marisa Milligan 75-76-74--225 (t-19th)
Sarah Thead* 71-80-76--227 (27th)
Margaret Shirley 77-74-77--228 (t-28th)
Abigale Schepperle 77-WD

HHooootteerrss  CCoolllleeggiiaattee  MMaattcchh  PPllaayy 88--55--22  ((tt--77tthh  ooff  1166))
Cydney Clanton 0-1-2
Mariana Macias 2-0
Marisa Milligan 2-1
Candace Schepperle 1-2
Margaret Shirley 2-1
Sarah Thead 1-0

WWiillddccaatt  IInnvviittaattiioonnaall  229922--331144--331111----991177  ((tt--99  ooff  1166))
Candace Schepperle 74-76-77--227 (t-24th)
Mariana Macias 73-81-73--227 (t-24th)
Cydney Clanton 72-77-83--232 (t-44th)
Abigale Schepperle 73-82-80--235 (t-52nd)
Margaret Shirley 76-80-81--237 (t-58th)
Sarah Thead* 79-79-84--242 (t-67th)

UUCCFF  CChhaalllleennggee 229922--229911--229933----887766  ((88  ooff  1188))
Cydney Clanton 66-74-74--214 (t-10th)
Abigale Schepperle 76-72-71--219 (t-27th)
Candace Schepperle 74-72-77--223 (t-47th)
Mariana Macias 76-73-75--224 (t-52nd)
Margaret Shirley 76-75-73--224 (t-52nd)

AUBURN WOMEN’S GOLF

AAuubbuurrnn  TTeeaamm  SSttaattiissttiiccss



LLiizz  MMuurrpphheeyy  CCoolllleeggiiaattee  CCllaassssiicc 330033--331111--330088----992222  ((77  ooff  1188))
Candace Schepperle 72-78-74--224 (t-7th)
Cydney Clanton 76-73-76--225 (t-10th)
Margaret Shirley 79-78-74--231 (t-22nd)
Sarah Thead* 75-84-78--237 (t-50th)
Abigale Schepperle 77-82-84--243 (t-77th)
Mariana Macias 78-83-85--246 (84th)

BBrryyaann  NNaattiioonnaall  CCoolllleeggiiaattee 330011--330033--330055----990099  ((33  ooff  1188))
Cydney Clanton 75-72-74--221 (t-3rd)
Margaret Shirley 74-74-78--226 (t-10th)
Candace Schepperle 78-77-75--230 (t-21st)
Mariana Macias 76-80-78--234 (t-37th)
Sarah Thead 76-83-79--238 (55th)

SSEECC  CChhaammppiioonnsshhiipp 331100--330099--229911----991100  ((44tthh))
Margaret Shirley 74-75-70--219 (t-4th)
Candace Scheppperle 74-75-72--221 (t-7th)
Cydney Clanton 81-79-74--234 (29th)
Mariana Macias 83-80-75--238 (t-40th)
Abigale Schepperle 81-83-76--240 (t-44th)

NNCCAAAA  EEaasstt  RReeggiioonnaall 229966--330022--229966----889944  ((44tthh))
Cydney Clanton 70-75-72--217 (t-4th)
Candace Scheppperle 74-76-71--221 (14th)
Margaret Shirley 75-78-75--228 (t-36th)
Mariana Macias 77-76-78--231 (t-55th)
Sarah Thead 77-75-79--231 (t-55th)

NNCCAAAA  CChhaammppiioonnsshhiipp 228899--331155--330099--330022----11221155  ((tt--1122tthh))
Cydney Clanton 74-75-77-71--297 (t-23rd)
Margaret Shirley 71-80-78-76--305 (t-63rd)
Candace Scheppperle 69-82-79-78--308 (t-75th)
Sarah Thead 75-78-75-80--308 (t-75th)
Mariana Macias 76-82-80-77--315 (t-96th)

AUBURN WOMEN’S GOLF

AAuubbuurrnn  TTeeaamm  SSttaattiissttiiccss


